
Company Name Member Type First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Phone Website Contact Email
ACIPCO Associate Scott Turnquist 13900 CR 455, Suite 107 Clermont FL 34711 (407) 399-5664 http://www.american-usa.com sturnquist@american-usa.com
Acme Barricades Associate Tom Brady 3400 Burris Road Davie FL 33314 (954) 321-8205 http://www.acmebarricades.com tbrady@acmebarricades.com
Advanced Drainage Systems Associate Tim Teahan 113 Ebbtide Drive North Palm Beach FL 33408 (561) 248-5480 http://www.ads-pipe.com/ tim.teahan@ads-pipe.com
All American Precast Associate Luis Jimenez 1300 NW 4th St. Homestead FL 33030 305-418-2795 admin@allamericanprecast.com
All County Paving Contractor Ken Goldberg 1180 SW 10th St Delray Beach FL 33444 (561) 588-0949 http://www.allcountypaving.com/ kgoldberg@allcountypaving.com
Allied Trucking of Florida Associate Alex Cusco 10761 NW 89 Ave. Hialeah Gardens FL 33018 (305) 885-6404 www.alliedtk.com acusco@alliedtk.com
American Global Affiliate Will Griffin 900 S. Pine Island Road, Suite 210 Plantation FL 33324 305-351-9153 www.americanglobal.com will.griffin@americanglobal.com
Armorock Associate Jared Johnston 1708 TurkeyCreek Rd. Plant City FL 33566 407-755-7416 www.armorock.com jjohnston@armorock.com
Austin Tupler Trucking Contractor Glen Tupler 6570 SW 47th Court Davie FL 33314 954-583-0801 glen.tupler@tuplertrucking.com
B & B Underground Construction Contractor Steve Decker 4050 Westgate Ave., Suite 110 West Palm Beach FL 33409 (561) 249-0341 sdecker@bbuconst.com
Bateman, Gordan & Sands Inc Affiliate Mark Grimaldi 3050 N Federal Hwy Lighthouse Point FL 33060 (954) 941-0900 http://www.bgsagency.com mgrimald@bgsagency.com
Belvedere Contracting, Inc. Contractor Shari Bierman 1003 Jupiter Park Ln, Ste 5 Jupiter FL 33458-8909 (561) 747-6637 http://www.belvederecontracting.com/ shari@belvederecontracting.com
Blue Water Industries Associate Miguel Fernandez 36301 SW 167th Ave. Florida City FL 33034 786-295-6131 www.bluewaterindustries.com mfernandez@bluewaterindustries.com
Bob's Barricades, Inc. Associate John Baldwin 921 Shotgun Rd Sunrise FL 33326-1910 (954) 423-2627 http://www.bobsbarricades.com jbaldwin@bobsbarricades.com
Casco Tools Co. Associate Casey Cass 4786 SE Railway Ave. Stuart FL 34997 772-220-9900 www.cascotools.com hwhite@cascotools.com
Caulfield & Wheeler Inc. Affiliate David Lindley 7900 Glades Rd, #100 Boca Raton FL 33434 (561) 392-1991 dave@cwiassoc.com
CEMEX Aggregate Division Associate Frank Prieto 13292 NW 118th Ave. Miami FL 33178 (305) 818-4942 http://www.cemex.com franka.Prieto@cemex.com
Centerline, Inc. Contractor Fred Chesney 2180 SW Poma Dr Palm City FL 34990 (561) 689-3917 http://www.centerlineinc.com fred@centerlineinc.com
Central Civil Construction Contractor Kenneth Baer 9030 NW 97th Terrace Medley FL 33178 (305) 888-3344 http://www.centralfloridaequip.com kennyb@centralfloridaequip.com
Chen Moore & Associates Affiliate Peter Moore 500 W. Cypress Creek Rd., Suite 630 Fort Lauderdale FL 33309 954-730-0707 www.chenmoore.com pmoore@chenmoore.com
City of Pompano Beach Engineering Department Municipal David McGirr 1201 NE 5 Ave Pompano Beach FL 33060 (954) 786-5514 http:// david.mcgirr@copbfl.com
Clow Valve Associate Seth Daniel 989 NW Demedici Rd. Port St. Lucie FL 34986 (561) 601-7876 https://www.clowvalve.com seth.daniel@clowvalve.com
Collinsworth, Alter, Fowler, & French, LLC Affiliate Eric Sheesley 8000 Goverors Square Blvd., Suite 301 Miami Lakes FL 33016 (305) 822-7800 www.caffllc.com esheesley@caffllc.com
Collinsworth, Alter, Lambert, Inc. Affiliate Don Lambert 23 Eganfuskee St, Ste 102 Jupiter FL 33477 (561) 776-9001 www.calllc.com dlambert3@calllc.com
Concrete Products of the Palm Beaches Associate Kacey Rodriguez-Beehler 460 Ave S Riviera Beach FL 33069 (561) 842-2743 www.cppb.us krodriguez@cppb.us
Core & Main LP Associate Lynn Roncska 4310 NW 10th Ave. Oakland Park FL 33309 (954) 772-7343 http://www.coreandmain.com lynn.ronscka@coreandmain.com
Core & Main LP Associate Mo Rezakhani 1101 W. 17th Street Riveria Beach FL 33404 (561) 848-4396 http://www.coreandmain.com morezakhani@coreandmain.com
County Materials Associate Matthew Bare P.O. Box 435 Astatula FL 34705 (352) 343-8488 www.countymaterials.com matthew.bare@countymaterials.com
D.S. Eakins Construction Contractor Steve Eakins 1481 Kinetic Rd Riviera Beach FL 33419 (561) 842-0001 Steve@dseakins.com
David Mancini & Sons Contractor David Mancini, Jr. 2601 Wiles Road Pompero Beach FL 33073 (954) 977-3556 http://www.dmsi.com dmancinijr@dmsi.com
Deneweth, Dugan & Parfitt, P.C. Affiliate Anthony Vittiglio 1175 W. Long Lake, Suite 202 Troy MI 48067 (248) 290-0400 michiganconstructionlaw.net avittiglio@ddp-law.com
Dobbs Equipment Associate Robert Allee 3933 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. West Palm Beach FL 33404 (561) 848-6618 http://www.dobbsequipment.com robert.allee@dobbsequipment.com
Environmental Products Group Associate Austen Everett 2525 Clarcona Road Apopka FL 32703 352-213-7675 www.myepg.com aeverett@myepg.com
Equipment Share Associate John Slick 1150 Barnett Drive Lake Worth Beach FL 33461 561-296-9710 www.equipmentshare.com john.slick@equipmentshare.com
Everglades Equipment Group Associate Ricky Reitz 1365 Neptune Drive Boynton Beach FL 33426 (561) 692-9662 http://www.efe1963.com rreitz@evergladesfarmequipment.com
Everglades Laboratories Affiliate Ben Martin,III 1602 Clare Avenue West Palm Beach FL 33401 561-833-4200 www.evergladeslabs.com info@evergladeslabs.com
Faison Group Benefits Affiliate Marcelo Galparin 6424 NW 5th Way Fort Lauderdale FL 33309 954-375-7771 www.faisongroup.com m.galparin@faisongroup.com
Ferguson Waterworks Associate Andy Crowe 1950 NW 18th St Pompano Beach FL 33069 (954) 973-8100 http:// andy.crowe@ferguson.com
Florida Coast Equipment Associate Todd Bachman 357 Pike Road West Palm Beach FL 33411 (561) 209-2705 http://www.floridacoasteq.com tbachman@floridacoasteg.com
Flotech Environmental Contractor Jose Ferre 657 South Drive, Suite 401 Miami FL 33166 305-794-2826 www.flotechenvironmentalllc.com jose.a.ferre@flotechllc.com
Fortiline Waterworks Associate Brad Miller 6759 White Dr Riviera Beach FL 33407 (561) 253-9886 http://www.fortiline.com/ brad.miller@fortiline.com
General Asphalt Co. Contractor Albert Lopez 4850 NW 72nd Ave. Miami FL 33166-5619 (305) 592-1639 http://www.generalasphlt.com rob@generalasphalt.com
Giannetti Contracting Corp Contractor Richie Gibbs 1801 NW 18th St Pompano Beach FL 33069 (954) 972-8104 http:// richie@giannetticorp.com
H & J Contracting Contractor Joe Whitten 3160 Fairlane Farms Rd Wellington FL 33414 (561) 791-1953 http://www.h&jcontracting.com joe@hjcontracting.com
Holland Pump Company Associate Win Blodgett 7312 Westport Place West Palm Beach FL 33413 (561) 697-3333 http:// win@hollandpump.com
Hypower, Inc. Specialty Contractor John Zoefhor 5913 NW 31st Ave Ft. Lauderdale FL 33309 (954) 978-9300 http://www.hypowerinc.com jzoerhof@hypowerinc.com
Ironclad Engineering, Inc. Contractor Bruce Clair 4572 Avocado Blvd. West Palm Beach FL 33411 561-203-9543 www.ironcladengineeringinc.com bruce@ironcladengineering.com
Jackson Land Development Contractor Ed Foss 1888 NW 21st St Pompano Beach FL 33069-1334 (954) 973-3060 http://www.wjsonsco.com ed.foss@jacksonld.com
JD Backhoe Contractor Jeff Dixon 4300 SW 59th Ave Davie FL 33314 (954) 583-3913 www.jdbackhoe.com jeff@jdbackhoe.com
Johnson-Davis, Inc. Contractor Scott Johnson 604 Hillbrath Dr Lantana FL 33462-1656 (561) 588-1170 sjohnson@johnsondavis.com
K3 Directional Drilling Contractor Lewis Krantz 7857 SW Ellipse Way Stuart FL 34997 (772) 284-0774 http://www.k3directionaldrilling.com lewis@k3directionaldrilling.com
Kelly Tractor Co. Associate Todd Albanese 8255 NE 58th St Miami FL 33166 (305) 592-5374 http://www.kellytractor.com todd_albanese@kellytractor.com
Landmark Precast Associate Johnny Sanchez 438 NW 10th Ave Homestead FL 33030 (305) 242-8888 www.landmarkprecast.com johnny@landmarkprecast.com
Lanzo Construction Contractor Kevin Pawlowski 125 SE 5th Court Deerfield Beach FL 33441 (954) 979-0802 http://Http://www.lanzo.net kevinp@lanzo.net
Laser Engineering, Inc. Contractor Blake Lowe P.O. Box 33179 Palm Beach Gardens FL 33420 561-718-2098 blake@lasereng.net
Lawless, Edwards & Warren Affiliate Russell Montgomerie 1877 S. Federal Hwy., Ste. 210 Boca Raton FL 33432 (561) 361-8140 http://www.lawlessedwardswarren.com rem@lawlessedwardswarren.com
Linder Industrial Machinery Company Associate Jason Heim 20900 Taft St. Pembroke Pines FL 33029-2102 (954) 433-2800 http://www.linderco.com jason.heim@linderco.com
Line Design Solutions Associate Bobby DiMattina 2436 N. Federal Hwy. #426 Lighthouse Point FL 33064 954-448-1768 wwwlinedesignsolutions.com bobby@linedesignsolutions.com
Linkhorst & Hockin, P.A. Affiliate Adam Linkhorst 4495 Military Trail, Ste 106 Jupiter FL 33458 (561) 626-8880 acl@floridahardhatlaw.com
M.C. Dirt Movers Associate Mike Ciarlo 645 Live Oak Lane Weston FL 33327 (954) 445-3426 http://www.mcdirtmovers.com luzaciarlo@gmail.com
Man-Con, Inc. Contractor Anthony Mancini 3460 SW 11 Street Deerfield FL 33442 (954) 444-2465 http:// anthonym@mancon.ws
Maschmeyer Concrete Associate Bryan Fulcher 1142 Watertower Road Lake Park FL 33403 (561) 844-9994 http://www.maschmeyer.com bfulcher@maschmeyer.com
Matador Construction & Land Development Contractor Harvey Perez 13179 53rd Court North West Palm Beach FL 33411 (561) 795-0995 http:// accounting@matadorconstruction.org
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Maxx Environmental Associate Brad Miller 3610 Fiscal Court Riviera Beach FL 33404 561-398-2781 brad@pipelineutilities.com
Meco Palm Beach Associate Ken Abner 1449 Jupiter Park Drive, Bldg. 17-22 Jupiter FL 33458 561-339-3953 www.mecomiami.com kabner@mecopalmbeach.com
MJC Land Development Contractor Jeff Choquette 1128 Royal Palm Beach Blvd., Ste 340 Royal Palm Beach FL 33411 (561) 688-5004 http://www.mjclanddev.com jeff@mjclanddev.com
Morlic Engineering Corp. Contractor George Castaneda 3020 NW 79th Ave Doral FL 33122 (305) 597-1200 gcastaneda@morlic.com
MWI Corp. Associate Sean Correia 33 NW 2nd Street Deerfield Beach FL 33441-3313 (954) 427-2206 http://www.mwicorp.com seanc@mwicorp.com
National Trench Safety Associate David Roach 4201 Kean Rd Davie FL 33314 (954) 332-7700 www.ntsafety.com davidroach@ntsafety.com
Nielson, Hoover & Company Affiliate Charles Nielson 8000 Governors Square Blvd., #101 Miami Lakes FL 33016 (305) 722-2670 cjnielson@nielsonbonds.com
Palmdale Oil Associate Lachlan Cheatham 911 N 2nd St Ft. Pierce FL 34950 (772) 461-2300 palmdaleoil.com lach@palmdaleoil.com
Pipeline Utilities, Inc. Contractor Randy Tyo 3610 Fiscal Ct Riviera Beach FL 33404-1723 (561) 842-8833 http://pipelineutilities.com/ randy@pipelineutilities.com
Proline Vactor Services Specialty Contractor Todd Blum P.O. Box 541149 Lake Worth FL 33454 561-340-1495 todd@prolinevactor.com
R & D Paving Contractor Matt Donnell 400 Executive Center Drive, Suite 210 West Palm Beach FL 33401 (561) 588-6681 http://www.randdpaving.com matt@randdpaving.com
Rangeline Tapping Services Associate Maxx Moore 7256 Westport Place West Palm Beach FL 33413 561-623-8208 maxx@rangeline.com
Ranger Construction Industries Contractor Jamie Timming 101 Sansbury Way West Palm Beach FL 33411 (561) 793-9400 http://www.rangerconstruction.com jamie.timming@rangerconstruction.com
Richard Mancini Construction Contractor Richard Mancini 420 Lincoln Road, Suite 408 Miami Beach FL 33139 786-649-0215 rmancini@mancini-inc.com
Rinker Materials-Concrete Pipe Division Associate Brian Hunsicker 13100 NW 118th Ave Miami FL 33178-3105 (305) 822-8191 http://www.rinker.com brian.hunsicker@rinkerpipe.com
Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers Associate Tom Ferguson 741 Fleming Drive Belle Glade FL 33430 (954) 224-4999 http://www.rbauction.com tferguson@ritchiebros.com
Road Safe Traffic Systems Associate Tami Grube 3570 NW 62nd St. Miami FL 33147 (305) 633-3883 http://www.roadsafetraffic.com tgrube@roadsafetraffiic.com
Ryan Inc. Southern Contractor Paul Knight 1700 S Powerline Rd, Ste H Deerfield Beach FL 33442-8180 (954) 427-5599 pknight@ryanfl.com
Shenandoah Construction Contractor Danny Dimura 1888 NW 22nd St Pompano Beach FL 33069 (954) 975-0098 http://www.shenandoahconstruction.com d.dimura@shenandoahconstruction.com
Signature Financial Affiliate Tom Austin 1133 Bridgeway Blvd Orlando FL 32828 (407) 739-0391 http:// taustin@signatureny.com
SpecChem LLC Associate Keith Fleming 200 SW 12th Ave. Pompano Beach FL 33069 954-321-6643 www.specchemllc.com kfleming@specchemllc.com
Stryker Electrical Contracting Specialty Contractor Scott Eccleston 4241 SW High Meadows Ave Palm City FL 34990 (772) 219-3389 http:// s.eccelston@stryker-electric.com
Sunline Civil Construction Contractor Shirley Bradley P.O. Box 1846 Palm City FL 34991 (772) 220-0786 http:// shirleybradley@sunlineinc.com
Tele-Vac South, Inc. Associate Dennis Simmons 221 NE 13th St. Pompano Beach FL 33060 954-782-6997 dennis@televacsouth.com
Tenna Affiliate Charles Rutland 2045 Lincoln Hwy Edison NJ 08817 941-539-8833 www.tenna.com crutland@tenna.com
The Paving Lady Contractor Mauro Comuzzi 1000 W. Atlantic Ave. Boynton Beach FL 33426 (561) 572-2600 http://www.pavinglady.com mauro@pavinglady.com
Treecycle Land Clearing Specialty Contractor Sean Casey 5019 80th Terrace S. Lake Worth FL 33467 (561) 966-6095 scasey@treecycleinc.com
Trio Development Corp. Contractor Larry Shortz 1701 NW 22nd Ct. Pompano Beach FL 33069-1323 (954) 971-2288 larry@triodevelopment.com
Tripp Scott Affiliate Jerry Tamayo 110 SE 6th St., 15th Floor Fort Lauderdale FL 33301 954-765-2925 www.trippscott.com jdt@trippscott.com
United Rentals Fluid Solutions Associate Pat Kennedy 15944 Assembly Loop Jupiter FL 33478-1639 (561) 624-7801 https://www.unitedrentals.com pkennedy@thompsonpump.com
United Rentals Trench Safety Associate Bryan Benscome 5520 NW 35 Avenue Miami FL 33142 (844) 873-4948 http://www.ur.com bbenscome@ur.com
US Concrete Products Associate Greg Wolf 1878 NW 21st St Pompano Beach FL 33069-1334 (954) 973-0368 gregw@uscpfl.com
US Custom Fabrication Associate Lyn Campbell 1858 NW 21st St Pompano Beach FL 33069 (954) 917-6161 http://www.uscustomfab.com/ lyn@uscustomfab.com
US Pipe Fabrication Associate Jamie Roth Two Chase Corporate Drive, Suite 200 Birmingham AL 35244 (866) 347-7473 www.uspipe.com jroth@uspipefab.com
USI Insurance Services Affiliate Roman Petty 2400 E. Commercial Blvd. Fort Lauderdale FL 33308 561-254-1852 www.usi.com roman.petty@usi.com
Vaughn Risk Management Affiliate Harrison Vaughn 222 US Hwy 1, Ste. 208D Tequesta FL 33469 561-289-0586 harrisonv@vaughnrm.com
Vermeer Southeast Associate David Kintz 1060 West Industrial Avenue Boynton Beach FL 33426 (561) 742-7400 davidkintz@vermeersoutheast.com
Vezina, Lawrence & Piscitelli P.A. Affiliate Joseph Lawrence 300 SW 1st Ave, Ste 150 Ft. Lauderdale FL 33301 (954) 728-1270 jlawrence@vlplaw.com
Wakefield Road Boring, Inc. Contractor Robert Wakefield 1012 Woodfield Cir Palm Beach Gardens FL 33418 (561) 694-8996 http://www.wrightscontractiing.com office@wakefieldroadboring.com
White Rock Quarries Associate Rex Nealis 757 SE 17th St #210 Fort Lauderdale FL 33315 (561) 793-2102 http://www.wrquarries.com rex.nealis@wrquarries.com
Xylem/FLYGT Wastewater Associate Michael Sturgill 1201 NW 18th Street Pompano Beach FL 33069 (954) 979-2904 http:// michael.sturgill@xyleminc.com
Young Foster PLLC Affiliate Daniel Young 1600 South Federal Highway, Suite 570 Pompano Beach FL 33062 (954) 866-3570 daniel@youngfoster.com
Zervos Group Affiliate Tamra Ksiazek 4443 Lyons Rd., Suite D-21 Coconut Creek FL 33073 (800) 201-1217 www.zervosgroup.com tamra@zervosgroup.com
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